
PC Tube

Yellow Number Tube

Technical Parameters

Number Tube

9.5/7.9mm (.37/.31in)Heat Shrink Tube

19.1mm (.75in)Heat Shrink Tube

8.5/6.0mm (.33/.24in)LSZH Tube

3.0mm (.12in)Armored Tube

LC/UPCFerrule

LC/UPC SM DX 3.0mm (.12in)Parts

9.0mm (.35in) GD 14AWGx2+16AWG Cable Black G.657.A1Cable

CYG-CH-14X2-SM-DUPLCU-LCU-XXFT
Datasheet

cyclonegear.com

Breakout Tube

Cable Diagram

Cable Cross Section

Outdoor Hybrid Cable

Blue LC/UPC, White Dust Cap

White Tail Sheet

16AWG Drain Wire

14AWG Black Copper Wire
14AWG Red Copper Wire

9.0mm Hybrid DC Cable

3.0mm Spiral Amoring Tub

9.5mm Heat Shrink Tube L=50±10mm

19.1mm Heat Shrink Tube L=110±10mmAvailable in Lengths from 10ft to 450ft

6.20±0.5mm LSZH Tube
3.0mm LSZH Tube

7.9mm Heat Shrink Tube L=50±10mm

Yellow Number Tube

PC Tube 8.5±0.5mm LSZH Tube

Blue LC/UPC, White Dust Cap


